A.

BID TABULATION

CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET

.~ CITYOF LAKELAND, FL. 33801
Lakeland PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777
RISK & PURCHASING
Bid Number: 2024-ITB-216
Title: Substation Power Transformer 67,000/12,470V - ONAN 18/20.16 - ONAF 24/26.88 - ONAF 30/33.6 MVA @ 55/65°C
Date: 5/8/2024

Bidder:

City & State:

Total Firm Bid Price

Engineered Power
Products

Lekson Associates

SPP

NexGen Utility Sales

Royal Palm Beach, FL

Raleigh, NC

New Smyrna
Beach, FL

Forest, VA

$1,965,993.00 |

$1,990,700.00

$2,138,380.00

$2,234,858.00
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